15.1.2025
Country of Origin :
Operating Temperature :
Efficiency level (ErP) :
China
0~40[°C]
VI
9-12W  Wall mount SYS1121-Wxx series
Specifications
Basic Models
Voltage DC
[4.0V~24V]
Loading
[A]
Max. Power
[W]
Ripple / Noise
[mV] p-p
Connector
[mm]
SYS1121-0909-Wxx 9 0~1.0 9 200 2.1x5.5x11
SYS1121-1105-Wxx 5 0~2.2 11 200 2.1x5.5x11
SYS1121-1106-Wxx 6 0~1.83 11 200 2.1x5.5x11
SYS1121-12075-Wxx 7,5 0~1.6 12 200 2.1x5.5x11
SYS1121-1209-Wxx 9 0~1.33 12 200 2.1x5.5x11
SYS1121-1212-Wxx 12 0~1.0 12 200 2.1x5.5x11
SYS1121-1215-Wxx 15 0~0.8 12 200 2.1x5.5x11
SYS1121-1218-Wxx 18 0~0.66 12 200 2.1x5.5x11
SYS1121-1224-Wxx 24 0~0.5 12 200 2.1x5.5x11
Features:
Certified changeable plugs Wxx = W2E - Europe | W3U - England | W2 - USA, Canada, Japan,Taiwan | W2A - Australia | W2C - China